Group E
	Teams
	Mat
	Won
	Lost
	Tied
	N/R
	Pts
	Net RR
	For
	Against

	West Indies 
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	2
	+0.707
	156/18.4
	153/20.0

	South Africa 
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	2
	+0.668
	114/18.2
	111/20.0

	England 
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	-0.668
	111/20.0
	114/18.2

	India 
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	-0.707
	153/20.0
	156/18.4


Group F
